



ADANI CMA MUNDRA TERMINAL PRIVATE LIMITED.

COASTAL TARIFF BOOKLET

Effective from 1st April 2023.

.....



1. ACMTPL COSTAL TARIFF RATE ON CONTAINER HANDLING & STORAGE CHARGE.

			Rate
NORMAL INR	LADEN	20'	₹ 4,200
		40'	₹ 6,300
		45'	₹ 8,400
	EMPTY	20'	₹ 3,150
		40'	₹ 4,725
		45'	₹ 6,300

RAIL INR	LADEN	20'	₹ 4,500
		40'	₹ 6,750
		45'	₹ 9,000
	EMPTY	20'	₹3,500
		40'	₹ 5,250
		45'	₹ 7,000

2. Charges for Hazardous Container Handling charges as above plus a premium of 125%

3. Charges for Over Dimensional Container

Handling charges as above plus a premium of 125%



4. STORAGE CHARGES WILL BE CALCULATED FROM DATE OF LANDING OF THE CONTAINER

EXPORT STORAGE ARRIVING BY ROAD (LOADED)

INR	20'	40'
FIRST 7 DAYS	FREE	FREE
8 - 15 DAYS	₹ 103	₹ 209
16 - 30 DAYS	₹ 247	₹ 494
OVER 30 DAYS	₹ 494	₹ 988

EXPORT STORAGE ARRIVING BY ROAD (EMPTY)

INR	20'	40'
1 - 15 DAYS	₹ 103	₹209
16 - 30 DAYS	₹ 247	₹ 494
OVER 30 DAYS	₹ 494	₹ 988

IMPORT STORAGE EXIT BY ROAD (LOADED)

INR	20'	40'
FIRST 2 DAYS	FREE	FREE
3 - 15 DAYS	₹ 103	₹ 209
16 - 30 DAYS	₹ 247	₹ 494
OVER 30 DAYS	₹ 494	₹ 988

IMPORT STORAGE ARRIVING BY ROAD (EMPTY)

INR	20'	40'
1 - 15 DAYS	₹ 103	₹ 209
16 - 30 DAYS	₹ 247	₹ 494
OVER 30 DAYS	₹ 494	₹ 988



STORAGE ARRIVING BY RAIL OR EXIT IMPORT & EXPORT (LOADED/EMPTY)

INR	20'	40'
FIRST 10 DAYS	FREE	FREE
11 - 15 DAYS	₹ 103	₹209
16 - 30 DAYS	₹ 247	₹ 494
OVER 30 DAYS	₹ 494	₹ 988

STORAGE CHARGES FOR SHUTOUT CONTAINER (FULL/EMPTY)

INR	20'	40'
01 - 15 DAYS	₹ 155	₹ 314
16 - 30 DAYS	₹ 371	₹ 741
OVER 31 DAYS	₹ 741	₹1482

Note:

- a) For any HAZ Container, storage will be 2 times of normal charge.
- b) For any ODC, storage will be 4 times of normal charge.

Note: - For rest other charges requested to refer ACMTPL Tariff booklet w.e.f 01.04.2023.

.....